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AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/16/2025 $5.00 $150.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/31/2025 $5.00 $155.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/17/2025 $5.00 $160.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/28/2025 $5.00 $165.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/16/2025 $5.00 $170.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/31/2025 $5.00 $175.00

Alexander, Melissa Agnew 
5582 Hobsons Choice Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112-5468

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.English Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/15/2025 $10.00 $300.00

Alexander, Melissa Agnew 
5582 Hobsons Choice Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112-5468

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.English Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $310.00

Alexander, Melissa Agnew 
5582 Hobsons Choice Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112-5468

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.English Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/14/2025 $10.00 $320.00

Alexander, Melissa Agnew 
5582 Hobsons Choice Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112-5468

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.English Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $330.00

Alexander, Melissa Agnew 
5582 Hobsons Choice Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112-5468

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.English Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/15/2025 $10.00 $340.00

Alexander, Melissa Agnew 
5582 Hobsons Choice Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112-5468

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.English Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $350.00
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AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/06/2025 $35.00 $630.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/05/2025 $35.00 $665.00

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

11/06/2025 $21.00 $378.00

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

12/05/2025 $21.00 $399.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

10/16/2025 $7.50 $165.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

10/31/2025 $7.50 $172.50

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

11/17/2025 $7.50 $180.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

11/28/2025 $7.50 $187.50

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

12/16/2025 $7.50 $195.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

12/31/2025 $7.50 $202.50

BARRINGER, PETER S 
3819 Arklow Rd 
Richmond, VA 23235-1401

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Education 
3.Richmond VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

BARRINGER, PETER S 
3819 Arklow Rd 
Richmond, VA 23235-1401

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Education 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00
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BASSETT, NANCY B 
5791 Lawyer Rd 
Port Republic, VA 24471-2103

1.ROCKINGHAM E A 
2.Parapofessional 
3.Port Republic VA

10/31/2025 $6.00 $231.00

BASSETT, NANCY B 
5791 Lawyer Rd 
Port Republic, VA 24471-2103

1.ROCKINGHAM E A 
2.Parapofessional 
3.Port Republic VA

11/28/2025 $6.00 $237.00

BASSETT, NANCY B 
5791 Lawyer Rd 
Port Republic, VA 24471-2103

1.ROCKINGHAM E A 
2.Parapofessional 
3.Port Republic VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $243.00

BATTY, ALLISON C 
6903 Conservation Dr 
Springfield, VA 22153-1010

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/31/2025 $8.00 $157.55

BATTY, ALLISON C 
6903 Conservation Dr 
Springfield, VA 22153-1010

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/28/2025 $8.00 $165.55

BATTY, ALLISON C 
6903 Conservation Dr 
Springfield, VA 22153-1010

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/31/2025 $8.00 $173.55

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

10/16/2025 $21.00 $514.00

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

10/20/2025 $103.75 $617.75

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

10/31/2025 $21.00 $638.75

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

11/17/2025 $21.00 $659.75

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

11/28/2025 $21.00 $680.75

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

12/16/2025 $21.00 $701.75
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BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.YORK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

12/31/2025 $21.00 $722.75

BERGERON, JEANNE HALLAM 
5007 Queensbury Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-1823

1.SPOTSYLVANIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/31/2025 $7.00 $112.00

BERGERON, JEANNE HALLAM 
5007 Queensbury Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-1823

1.SPOTSYLVANIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

11/28/2025 $7.00 $119.00

BERGERON, JEANNE HALLAM 
5007 Queensbury Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-1823

1.SPOTSYLVANIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/31/2025 $7.00 $126.00

BINKLEY, HEATHER  
729 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4938

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

BINKLEY, HEATHER  
729 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4938

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Lorton VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $456.26

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Lorton VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $466.26

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Lorton VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $476.26

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Lorton VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $486.26

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Lorton VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $496.26

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Lorton VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $506.26
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BROOKS, NANCY A 
317 Leeward Way 
Newport News, VA 23601-1082

1.CU RETIRED 
2.Retired educator 
3.Newport News VA

11/06/2025 $7.50 $135.00

BROOKS, NANCY A 
317 Leeward Way 
Newport News, VA 23601-1082

1.CU RETIRED 
2.Retired educator 
3.Newport News VA

12/05/2025 $7.50 $142.50

Brooks, Shelby E 
813 Coan Harbour Dr 
Lottsburg, VA 22511-2644

1.Northumberland County Public School 
2.Teacher 
3.Lottsburg VA

10/20/2025 $20.00 $200.00

Brooks, Shelby E 
813 Coan Harbour Dr 
Lottsburg, VA 22511-2644

1.Northumberland County Public School 
2.Teacher 
3.Lottsburg VA

11/20/2025 $20.00 $220.00

Brooks, Shelby E 
813 Coan Harbour Dr 
Lottsburg, VA 22511-2644

1.Northumberland County Public School 
2.Teacher 
3.Lottsburg VA

12/20/2025 $20.00 $240.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

11/06/2025 $16.00 $288.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

12/05/2025 $16.00 $304.00

CALDWELL-WILSON, PATRICIA ANN 
20655 Hope Spring Ter 
Apt 101 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2943

1.LOUDOUN RETIRED 
2.Retired 
3.Ashburn VA

11/06/2025 $6.00 $108.00

CALDWELL-WILSON, PATRICIA ANN 
20655 Hope Spring Ter 
Apt 101 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2943

1.LOUDOUN RETIRED 
2.Retired 
3.Ashburn VA

12/05/2025 $6.00 $114.00

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.HENRY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

10/31/2025 $20.00 $212.00

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.HENRY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $232.00

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.HENRY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

12/31/2025 $20.00 $252.00
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Chambers, Ernest  
172 Brookwood Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-6092

1.Charlottesville City Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/18/2025 $25.00 $250.00

Chambers, Ernest  
172 Brookwood Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-6092

1.Charlottesville City Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/18/2025 $25.00 $275.00

Chambers, Ernest  
172 Brookwood Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-6092

1.Charlottesville City Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/18/2025 $25.00 $300.00

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

11/06/2025 $14.70 $264.60

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

12/05/2025 $14.70 $279.30

CHILDRESS, KRISTINA JOYCE 
1276 Marigold Dr 
Goodview, VA 24095-2793

1.BEDFORD E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Goodview VA

10/31/2025 $8.00 $120.00

CHILDRESS, KRISTINA JOYCE 
1276 Marigold Dr 
Goodview, VA 24095-2793

1.BEDFORD E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Goodview VA

11/28/2025 $8.00 $128.00

CHILDRESS, KRISTINA JOYCE 
1276 Marigold Dr 
Goodview, VA 24095-2793

1.BEDFORD E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Goodview VA

12/31/2025 $8.00 $136.00

Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

10/19/2025 $20.00 $200.00

Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

11/19/2025 $20.00 $220.00

Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

12/19/2025 $20.00 $240.00

CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Librarian 
3.Burke VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $158.00
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CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Librarian 
3.Burke VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $170.00

CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Librarian 
3.Burke VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $182.00

Curtis, Freda L 
8 Woodmere Dr 
Apt A 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2129

1.Not Employed 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Petersburg VA

10/25/2025 $30.00 $270.00

Curtis, Freda L 
8 Woodmere Dr 
Apt A 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2129

1.Not Employed 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Petersburg VA

11/25/2025 $30.00 $300.00

Curtis, Freda L 
8 Woodmere Dr 
Apt A 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2129

1.Not Employed 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Petersburg VA

12/25/2025 $30.00 $330.00

CUTRIGHT, COURTNEY P 
4664 Mill View Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3132

1.ROANOKE CO E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

CUTRIGHT, COURTNEY P 
4664 Mill View Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3132

1.ROANOKE CO E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00

Davis, Reagan  
1305 Fairways Lookout 
Apt 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-1107

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/03/2025 $25.00 $321.83

Davis, Reagan  
1305 Fairways Lookout 
Apt 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-1107

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/03/2025 $25.00 $346.83

DEEL, RUTH ELIZABETH 
1426 Greenbrier Ave SE 
Roanoke, VA 24013-2014

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Roanoke VA

12/16/2025 $6.00 $106.00

DEEL, RUTH ELIZABETH 
1426 Greenbrier Ave SE 
Roanoke, VA 24013-2014

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Roanoke VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $112.00

DEHAVEN (POTTS), TAMMY  
10315 Massie St 
Apt 104 
Manassas, VA 20110-6772

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/16/2025 $2.00 $192.14
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DEHAVEN (POTTS), TAMMY  
10315 Massie St 
Apt 104 
Manassas, VA 20110-6772

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $2.00 $194.14

DEHAVEN (POTTS), TAMMY  
10315 Massie St 
Apt 104 
Manassas, VA 20110-6772

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/17/2025 $2.00 $196.14

DEHAVEN (POTTS), TAMMY  
10315 Massie St 
Apt 104 
Manassas, VA 20110-6772

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $2.00 $198.14

DEHAVEN (POTTS), TAMMY  
10315 Massie St 
Apt 104 
Manassas, VA 20110-6772

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/16/2025 $2.00 $200.14

DEHAVEN (POTTS), TAMMY  
10315 Massie St 
Apt 104 
Manassas, VA 20110-6772

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $2.00 $202.14

DEMERIA, ANNA C 
9318 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5113

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/16/2025 $1.75 $102.50

DEMERIA, ANNA C 
9318 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5113

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $1.75 $104.25

DEMERIA, ANNA C 
9318 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5113

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/17/2025 $1.75 $106.00

DEMERIA, ANNA C 
9318 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5113

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $1.75 $107.75

DEMERIA, ANNA C 
9318 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5113

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/16/2025 $1.75 $109.50

DEMERIA, ANNA C 
9318 Main St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5113

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $1.75 $111.25

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/06/2025 $15.00 $270.00
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DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/05/2025 $15.00 $285.00

DUNN, JEFFREY M 
47590 Major Beckham Way 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5150

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling VA

10/16/2025 $3.75 $112.50

DUNN, JEFFREY M 
47590 Major Beckham Way 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5150

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling VA

10/31/2025 $3.75 $116.25

DUNN, JEFFREY M 
47590 Major Beckham Way 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5150

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling VA

11/17/2025 $3.75 $120.00

DUNN, JEFFREY M 
47590 Major Beckham Way 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5150

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling VA

11/28/2025 $3.75 $123.75

DUNN, JEFFREY M 
47590 Major Beckham Way 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5150

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling VA

12/16/2025 $3.75 $127.50

DUNN, JEFFREY M 
47590 Major Beckham Way 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5150

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Sterling VA

12/31/2025 $3.75 $131.25

Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/16/2025 $6.00 $180.00

Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $6.00 $186.00

Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/17/2025 $6.00 $192.00

Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/18/2025 $240.00 $432.00

Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $6.00 $438.00
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Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/16/2025 $6.00 $444.00

Edwards, Gwendolyn  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $450.00

EDWARDS, JUDY B 
8515 Dwayne Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4117

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40

EDWARDS, JUDY B 
8515 Dwayne Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4117

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20

EURE, SAMUEL L 
302 Penrith Xing 
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227

1.CU RETIRED 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

11/06/2025 $13.50 $243.00

EURE, SAMUEL L 
302 Penrith Xing 
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227

1.CU RETIRED 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

12/05/2025 $13.50 $256.50

FIFER, R EDWARD 
306 MOSSWOOD Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/06/2025 $20.00 $360.00

FIFER, R EDWARD 
306 MOSSWOOD Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/05/2025 $20.00 $380.00

FINCHAM, BRANDON ALLEN 
9222 Hastings Dr 
Apt 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-6759

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas City VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $190.00

FINCHAM, BRANDON ALLEN 
9222 Hastings Dr 
Apt 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-6759

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas City VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $200.00

FINCHAM, BRANDON ALLEN 
9222 Hastings Dr 
Apt 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-6759

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas City VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $210.00

FINCHAM, BRANDON ALLEN 
9222 Hastings Dr 
Apt 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-6759

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas City VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $220.00
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FINCHAM, BRANDON ALLEN 
9222 Hastings Dr 
Apt 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-6759

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas City VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $230.00

FINCHAM, BRANDON ALLEN 
9222 Hastings Dr 
Apt 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-6759

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas City VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $240.00

FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 
1579 Kenmore Dr 
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709

1.SCOTT E A 
2.Educator 
3.Kingsport TN

10/31/2025 $20.00 $300.00

FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 
1579 Kenmore Dr 
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709

1.SCOTT E A 
2.Educator 
3.Kingsport TN

11/28/2025 $20.00 $320.00

FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 
1579 Kenmore Dr 
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709

1.SCOTT E A 
2.Educator 
3.Kingsport TN

12/31/2025 $20.00 $340.00

Foster, Jaim L 
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Unit 203 
Arlington, VA 22204-5630

1.Arlington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Arlington VA

10/22/2025 $25.00 $225.00

Foster, Jaim L 
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Unit 203 
Arlington, VA 22204-5630

1.Arlington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Arlington VA

11/22/2025 $25.00 $250.00

Foster, Jaim L 
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 
Unit 203 
Arlington, VA 22204-5630

1.Arlington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Arlington VA

12/22/2025 $25.00 $275.00

FREEMAN, LAURA J 
1413 Greenmont Ct 
Reston, VA 20190-4042

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Retired 
3.Reston VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

FREEMAN, LAURA J 
1413 Greenmont Ct 
Reston, VA 20190-4042

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Retired 
3.Reston VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

11/06/2025 $50.00 $900.00

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

12/05/2025 $50.00 $950.00
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GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/06/2025 $16.00 $288.00

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/05/2025 $16.00 $304.00

GREENBURG, STEVEN LEE 
7 McCauley Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2620

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Round Hill VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $300.00

GREENBURG, STEVEN LEE 
7 McCauley Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2620

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Round Hill VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $310.00

GREENBURG, STEVEN LEE 
7 McCauley Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2620

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Round Hill VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $320.00

GREENBURG, STEVEN LEE 
7 McCauley Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2620

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Round Hill VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $330.00

GREENBURG, STEVEN LEE 
7 McCauley Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2620

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Round Hill VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $340.00

GREENBURG, STEVEN LEE 
7 McCauley Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2620

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Round Hill VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $350.00

GRUBER, MARY E 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Midlothian VA

11/06/2025 $40.00 $863.46

GRUBER, MARY E 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Midlothian VA

12/05/2025 $40.00 $903.46

GUZMAN, MARY BETH  
901 Adelphi Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3746

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/16/2025 $12.00 $256.26

GUZMAN, MARY BETH  
901 Adelphi Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3746

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $268.26

12 of 50



The Virginia Education Association Fund 
for Children and Public Education 
(PAC-12-00379)

Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

GUZMAN, MARY BETH  
901 Adelphi Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3746

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/17/2025 $12.00 $280.26

GUZMAN, MARY BETH  
901 Adelphi Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3746

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $292.26

GUZMAN, MARY BETH  
901 Adelphi Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3746

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/16/2025 $12.00 $304.26

GUZMAN, MARY BETH  
901 Adelphi Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-3746

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $316.26

HANSEN, CHARLES  
12736 Taylorstown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2212

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Education 
3.Lovettsville VA

10/16/2025 $0.50 $114.50

HANSEN, CHARLES  
12736 Taylorstown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2212

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Education 
3.Lovettsville VA

10/31/2025 $0.50 $115.00

HANSEN, CHARLES  
12736 Taylorstown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2212

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Education 
3.Lovettsville VA

11/17/2025 $0.50 $115.50

HANSEN, CHARLES  
12736 Taylorstown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2212

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Education 
3.Lovettsville VA

11/28/2025 $0.50 $116.00

HANSEN, CHARLES  
12736 Taylorstown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2212

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Education 
3.Lovettsville VA

12/16/2025 $0.50 $116.50

HANSEN, CHARLES  
12736 Taylorstown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2212

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Education 
3.Lovettsville VA

12/31/2025 $0.50 $117.00

HAWLEY, CHRISTINE ELAINE 
2730 Gallows Rd 
Apt 417 
Vienna, VA 22180-7478

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Vienna VA

10/31/2025 $14.40 $159.60

HAWLEY, CHRISTINE ELAINE 
2730 Gallows Rd 
Apt 417 
Vienna, VA 22180-7478

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Vienna VA

11/28/2025 $14.40 $174.00
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HAWLEY, CHRISTINE ELAINE 
2730 Gallows Rd 
Apt 417 
Vienna, VA 22180-7478

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Vienna VA

12/31/2025 $14.40 $188.40

Hayden, Thomas  
428 Morningside Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-2241

1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Fredericksburg VA

11/18/2025 $10.00 $110.00

Hayden, Thomas  
428 Morningside Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-2241

1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/18/2025 $10.00 $120.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

10/16/2025 $17.50 $935.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

10/31/2025 $17.50 $952.50

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

11/17/2025 $17.50 $970.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

11/28/2025 $17.50 $987.50

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

12/16/2025 $17.50 $1,005.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $17.50 $1,022.50

HENDERSON, MELODIE  
5132 Lavelle Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4167

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/16/2025 $3.75 $164.76

HENDERSON, MELODIE  
5132 Lavelle Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4167

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/31/2025 $3.75 $168.51

HENDERSON, MELODIE  
5132 Lavelle Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4167

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

11/17/2025 $3.75 $172.26
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HENDERSON, MELODIE  
5132 Lavelle Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4167

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

11/28/2025 $3.75 $176.01

HENDERSON, MELODIE  
5132 Lavelle Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4167

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/16/2025 $3.75 $179.76

HENDERSON, MELODIE  
5132 Lavelle Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-4167

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/31/2025 $3.75 $183.51

HENDRIX, JENNIFER LYNN 
6932 Wood Haven Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2011

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

10/16/2025 $1.20 $198.81

HENDRIX, JENNIFER LYNN 
6932 Wood Haven Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2011

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

10/18/2025 $10.00 $208.81

HENDRIX, JENNIFER LYNN 
6932 Wood Haven Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2011

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

11/17/2025 $1.20 $210.01

HENDRIX, JENNIFER LYNN 
6932 Wood Haven Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2011

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

11/18/2025 $10.00 $220.01

HENDRIX, JENNIFER LYNN 
6932 Wood Haven Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2011

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

12/16/2025 $1.20 $221.21

HENDRIX, JENNIFER LYNN 
6932 Wood Haven Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24019-2011

1.ROANOKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Roanoke VA

12/18/2025 $10.00 $231.21

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Certified 
3.Centreville VA

10/31/2025 $30.00 $402.26

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Certified 
3.Centreville VA

11/28/2025 $30.00 $432.26

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Certified 
3.Centreville VA

12/31/2025 $30.00 $462.26
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HIGGINBOTHAM, VIRGINIA R 
9553 Battery Heights Blvd 
Apt 403 
Manassas, VA 20110-7093

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Administrative Associate 
3.Manassas VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

HIGGINBOTHAM, VIRGINIA R 
9553 Battery Heights Blvd 
Apt 403 
Manassas, VA 20110-7093

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.Administrative Associate 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00

HOFFMANN, JOHN M 
36 Dianne Ct 
Charles Town, WV 25414-5877

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/16/2025 $3.00 $147.00

HOFFMANN, JOHN M 
36 Dianne Ct 
Charles Town, WV 25414-5877

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/31/2025 $3.00 $150.00

HOFFMANN, JOHN M 
36 Dianne Ct 
Charles Town, WV 25414-5877

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/17/2025 $3.00 $153.00

HOFFMANN, JOHN M 
36 Dianne Ct 
Charles Town, WV 25414-5877

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/28/2025 $3.00 $156.00

HOFFMANN, JOHN M 
36 Dianne Ct 
Charles Town, WV 25414-5877

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $159.00

HOFFMANN, JOHN M 
36 Dianne Ct 
Charles Town, WV 25414-5877

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $162.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

11/06/2025 $12.00 $216.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

12/05/2025 $12.00 $228.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $300.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $310.00
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HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $320.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $330.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $340.00

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $350.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
1398 Northridge Rd 
Hardy, VA 24101-4204

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retiree 
3.Hardy VA

11/06/2025 $24.00 $432.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
1398 Northridge Rd 
Hardy, VA 24101-4204

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retiree 
3.Hardy VA

12/05/2025 $24.00 $456.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
223 Bent Ray Ct 
Rosenberg, TX 77469-1795

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

11/06/2025 $12.00 $216.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
223 Bent Ray Ct 
Rosenberg, TX 77469-1795

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

12/05/2025 $12.00 $228.00

JACKSON, TEQUELLA REGINA 
PO Box 614 
Occoquan, VA 22125-0614

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Certified 
3.Occoquan VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $158.00

JACKSON, TEQUELLA REGINA 
PO Box 614 
Occoquan, VA 22125-0614

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Certified 
3.Occoquan VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $170.00

JACKSON, TEQUELLA REGINA 
PO Box 614 
Occoquan, VA 22125-0614

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Certified 
3.Occoquan VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $182.00

JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 
306 MOSSWOOD Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40
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JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 
306 MOSSWOOD Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/06/2025 $28.00 $504.00

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/05/2025 $28.00 $532.00

Jones, Robley S 
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

10/08/2025 $20.00 $200.00

Jones, Robley S 
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

11/08/2025 $20.00 $220.00

Jones, Robley S 
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

12/08/2025 $20.00 $240.00

JORDAN, ANDREA L 
469 Foxridge Dr SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2512

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

10/16/2025 $3.75 $112.50

JORDAN, ANDREA L 
469 Foxridge Dr SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2512

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

10/31/2025 $3.75 $116.25

JORDAN, ANDREA L 
469 Foxridge Dr SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2512

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

11/17/2025 $3.75 $120.00

JORDAN, ANDREA L 
469 Foxridge Dr SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2512

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

11/28/2025 $3.75 $123.75

KELLUM, RUTHANN  
2915 Matoaka Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3012

1.CU RETIRED 
2.retired 
3.Hampton VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40

KELLUM, RUTHANN  
2915 Matoaka Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3012

1.CU RETIRED 
2.retired 
3.Hampton VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20
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KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
7504 Macnichol Ln 
Manassas, VA 20111-2917

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Education 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $38.40 $505.60

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
7504 Macnichol Ln 
Manassas, VA 20111-2917

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Education 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $38.40 $544.00

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
7504 Macnichol Ln 
Manassas, VA 20111-2917

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Education 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $38.40 $582.40

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/16/2025 $4.50 $135.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $4.50 $139.50

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/17/2025 $4.50 $144.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $4.50 $148.50

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/16/2025 $4.50 $153.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $4.50 $157.50

KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.FREDERICK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Winchester VA

10/31/2025 $25.00 $495.00

Kline, Jim  
405 Landsdowne St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921

1.VA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Blacksburg VA

10/28/2025 $15.00 $150.00

Kline, Jim  
405 Landsdowne St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921

1.VA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Blacksburg VA

11/28/2025 $15.00 $165.00
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Kline, Jim  
405 Landsdowne St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921

1.VA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Blacksburg VA

12/28/2025 $15.00 $180.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/06/2025 $7.00 $126.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/05/2025 $7.00 $133.00

LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Centreville VA

10/31/2025 $24.00 $496.00

LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Centreville VA

11/28/2025 $24.00 $520.00

LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Centreville VA

12/31/2025 $24.00 $544.00

LEBO, NATALIE  
769 Pine Lake Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4773

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/17/2025 $4.20 $100.80

LEBO, NATALIE  
769 Pine Lake Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4773

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/28/2025 $4.20 $105.00

LEBO, NATALIE  
769 Pine Lake Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4773

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/16/2025 $4.20 $109.20

LEBO, NATALIE  
769 Pine Lake Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4773

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Virginia Beach VA

12/31/2025 $4.20 $113.40

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
40717 W 6th Ave 
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Sidell FL

11/06/2025 $24.00 $351.30

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
40717 W 6th Ave 
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Sidell FL

12/05/2025 $24.00 $375.30
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Livingston, James Marvin 
1662 Ferngrove Ct 
Leland, NC 28451-4258

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leland NC

10/08/2025 $60.00 $600.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
1662 Ferngrove Ct 
Leland, NC 28451-4258

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leland NC

11/08/2025 $60.00 $660.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
1662 Ferngrove Ct 
Leland, NC 28451-4258

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leland NC

12/08/2025 $60.00 $720.00

LODGE, JENNIFER M 
103 Dustys Rd 
Covington, VA 24426-6053

1.ALLEGHANY HIGHLANDS E A 
2.Educator 
3.Covington VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $100.30

LOOS, KARL W 
226 Fieldale Dr 
Rustburg, VA 24588-2703

1.LYNCHBURG E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rustburg VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

LOOS, KARL W 
226 Fieldale Dr 
Rustburg, VA 24588-2703

1.LYNCHBURG E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rustburg VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00

LOVELACE, STEPHANIE M 
160 Regency Blvd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6023

1.FRANKLIN COUNTY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

11/28/2025 $7.64 $106.88

LOVELACE, STEPHANIE M 
160 Regency Blvd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6023

1.FRANKLIN COUNTY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

12/31/2025 $7.64 $114.52

MALLORY, VASHTI  
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 
Richmond, VA 23225-4161

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.retired 
3.Richmond VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40

MALLORY, VASHTI  
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 
Richmond, VA 23225-4161

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.retired 
3.Richmond VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20

Marcellus, Gregory  
4 Fitzgerald Rd 
Cumberland, VA 23040-2533

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $20.00 $120.00

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/16/2025 $6.00 $180.00
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MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/31/2025 $6.00 $186.00

MARTIN, VAL S 
3327 Executive Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22042-3331

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Falls Church VA

11/06/2025 $8.00 $144.00

MARTIN, VAL S 
3327 Executive Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22042-3331

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Falls Church VA

12/05/2025 $8.00 $152.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $300.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $310.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $320.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $330.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $340.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $350.00

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $375.00

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $385.00

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $395.00
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MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $405.00

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $415.00

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.RICHMOND CITY E A 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $425.00

MCINTYRE, MARY G 
2701 Brookmere Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1106

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/16/2025 $6.50 $261.68

MCINTYRE, MARY G 
2701 Brookmere Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1106

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/17/2025 $6.50 $268.18

MCINTYRE, MARY G 
2701 Brookmere Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1106

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/16/2025 $6.50 $274.68

McLeod-Poole, Kenyatta  
8686 Oakham Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-4069

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

10/19/2025 $103.75 $103.75

McLeod-Poole, Kenyatta  
8686 Oakham Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-4069

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

11/28/2025 $50.00 $153.75

McLeod-Poole, Kenyatta  
8686 Oakham Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-4069

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

12/15/2025 $50.00 $203.75

McLeod-Poole, Kenyatta  
8686 Oakham Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-4069

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $50.00 $253.75

MEDAWAR, CAROL HUEBNER 
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

11/28/2025 $16.00 $246.00

MEDAWAR, CAROL HUEBNER 
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/16/2025 $16.00 $262.00
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MEDAWAR, CAROL HUEBNER 
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.ALEXANDRIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/31/2025 $16.00 $278.00

METTLER, TRACI L 
103 Graystone Trce 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

10/16/2025 $3.00 $251.00

METTLER, TRACI L 
103 Graystone Trce 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

10/31/2025 $3.00 $254.00

METTLER, TRACI L 
103 Graystone Trce 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

11/17/2025 $3.00 $257.00

METTLER, TRACI L 
103 Graystone Trce 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

11/28/2025 $3.00 $260.00

METTLER, TRACI L 
103 Graystone Trce 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $263.00

METTLER, TRACI L 
103 Graystone Trce 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233

1.SUFFOLK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Suffolk VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $266.00

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.LOUISA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

10/16/2025 $2.37 $153.57

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.LOUISA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

10/31/2025 $2.37 $155.94

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.LOUISA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

11/17/2025 $2.37 $158.31

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.LOUISA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

11/28/2025 $2.37 $160.68

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.LOUISA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

12/16/2025 $2.37 $163.05
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MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.LOUISA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2025 $2.37 $165.42

OKAFOR, TE E 
PO Box 7464 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-7464

1.NORFOLK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

10/16/2025 $3.00 $132.00

OKAFOR, TE E 
PO Box 7464 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-7464

1.NORFOLK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

10/31/2025 $3.00 $135.00

OKAFOR, TE E 
PO Box 7464 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-7464

1.NORFOLK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

11/17/2025 $3.00 $138.00

OKAFOR, TE E 
PO Box 7464 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-7464

1.NORFOLK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

11/28/2025 $3.00 $141.00

OKAFOR, TE E 
PO Box 7464 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-7464

1.NORFOLK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $144.00

OKAFOR, TE E 
PO Box 7464 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-7464

1.NORFOLK E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $147.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Certified 
3.Stuarts Draft VA

11/06/2025 $16.00 $288.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Certified 
3.Stuarts Draft VA

12/05/2025 $16.00 $304.00

PEPPER, JONATHAN A 
25289 Ultimate Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-3433

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Aldie VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $300.00

PEPPER, JONATHAN A 
25289 Ultimate Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-3433

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Aldie VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $310.00

PEPPER, JONATHAN A 
25289 Ultimate Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-3433

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Aldie VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $320.00
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PEPPER, JONATHAN A 
25289 Ultimate Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-3433

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Aldie VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $330.00

PEPPER, JONATHAN A 
25289 Ultimate Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-3433

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Aldie VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $340.00

PEPPER, JONATHAN A 
25289 Ultimate Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-3433

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Aldie VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $350.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/31/2025 $36.00 $474.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/28/2025 $36.00 $510.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/31/2025 $36.00 $546.00

QUIGLEY, JOAN B 
306 Locust Knoll Dr NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2055

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $107.00

QUIGLEY, JOAN B 
306 Locust Knoll Dr NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2055

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $119.00

QUIGLEY, JOAN B 
306 Locust Knoll Dr NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2055

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $131.00

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

11/06/2025 $12.00 $216.00

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

12/05/2025 $12.00 $228.00

REIP, KATHRYN A 
7442 Spring Village Dr 
Apt 104 
Springfield, VA 22150-4447

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/31/2025 $24.00 $316.00
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REIP, KATHRYN A 
7442 Spring Village Dr 
Apt 104 
Springfield, VA 22150-4447

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/28/2025 $24.00 $340.00

REIP, KATHRYN A 
7442 Spring Village Dr 
Apt 104 
Springfield, VA 22150-4447

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/31/2025 $24.00 $364.00

RENQVIST, HELEN ELIZABETH 
750 Imperial St 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-5309

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40

RENQVIST, HELEN ELIZABETH 
750 Imperial St 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-5309

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20

RIAZ, MURFOO  
11918 Wolf Run Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2223

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Clifton VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $158.00

RIAZ, MURFOO  
11918 Wolf Run Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2223

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Clifton VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $170.00

RIAZ, MURFOO  
11918 Wolf Run Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2223

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Clifton VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $182.00

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Manager 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/16/2025 $5.06 $289.80

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Manager 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/31/2025 $5.06 $294.86

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Manager 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/17/2025 $5.06 $299.92

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Manager 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/28/2025 $5.06 $304.98

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Manager 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/16/2025 $5.06 $310.04
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ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.PRINCE WILLIAM E A 
2.Manager 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/31/2025 $5.06 $315.10

ROLLINS, AMANDA R 
6000 Loriella Park Dr 
Fredericksbrg, VA 22407-5006

1.SPOTSYLVANIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksbrg VA

10/31/2025 $7.50 $120.00

ROLLINS, AMANDA R 
6000 Loriella Park Dr 
Fredericksbrg, VA 22407-5006

1.SPOTSYLVANIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksbrg VA

11/28/2025 $7.50 $127.50

ROLLINS, AMANDA R 
6000 Loriella Park Dr 
Fredericksbrg, VA 22407-5006

1.SPOTSYLVANIA E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksbrg VA

12/31/2025 $7.50 $135.00

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Dumfries VA

10/16/2025 $10.50 $315.00

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Dumfries VA

10/31/2025 $10.50 $325.50

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Dumfries VA

11/17/2025 $10.50 $336.00

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Dumfries VA

11/28/2025 $10.50 $346.50

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Dumfries VA

12/16/2025 $10.50 $357.00

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FALLS CHURCH CITY E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Dumfries VA

12/31/2025 $10.50 $367.50

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Dumfries VA

10/31/2025 $94.80 $1,153.20

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Dumfries VA

11/28/2025 $94.80 $1,248.00
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RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Dumfries VA

12/31/2025 $94.80 $1,342.80

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.YORK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

10/16/2025 $15.28 $365.28

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.YORK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

10/31/2025 $15.28 $380.56

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.YORK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

11/17/2025 $15.28 $395.84

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.YORK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

11/28/2025 $15.28 $411.12

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.YORK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

12/16/2025 $15.28 $426.40

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.YORK E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Newport News VA

12/31/2025 $15.28 $441.68

SAMUELS, CAROLINE  
10 Delta Cir 
Newport News, VA 23601-3117

1.NEWPORT NEWS E A 
2.Education 
3.Newport News VA

10/31/2025 $7.20 $194.20

SAMUELS, CAROLINE  
10 Delta Cir 
Newport News, VA 23601-3117

1.NEWPORT NEWS E A 
2.Education 
3.Newport News VA

11/28/2025 $7.20 $201.40

SAMUELS, CAROLINE  
10 Delta Cir 
Newport News, VA 23601-3117

1.NEWPORT NEWS E A 
2.Education 
3.Newport News VA

12/31/2025 $7.20 $208.60

SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 
1983 Ashley Ln 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1645

1.LOUDOUN RETIRED 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

11/06/2025 $9.00 $162.00

SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 
1983 Ashley Ln 
Roanoke, VA 24018-1645

1.LOUDOUN RETIRED 
2.Retired 
3.Roanoke VA

12/05/2025 $9.00 $171.00

29 of 50



The Virginia Education Association Fund 
for Children and Public Education 
(PAC-12-00379)

Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

SCHWAB, KELLY A 
12915 Axline Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2710

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Bus driver 
3.Leesburg VA

10/16/2025 $10.00 $365.00

SCHWAB, KELLY A 
12915 Axline Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2710

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Bus driver 
3.Leesburg VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $375.00

SCHWAB, KELLY A 
12915 Axline Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2710

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Bus driver 
3.Leesburg VA

11/17/2025 $10.00 $385.00

SCHWAB, KELLY A 
12915 Axline Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2710

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Bus driver 
3.Leesburg VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $395.00

SCHWAB, KELLY A 
12915 Axline Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2710

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Bus driver 
3.Leesburg VA

12/16/2025 $10.00 $405.00

SCHWAB, KELLY A 
12915 Axline Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2710

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Bus driver 
3.Leesburg VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $415.00

SCRUGGS, KATHRYN M 
935 N Liberty St 
Arlington, VA 22205-1449

1.ARLINGTON E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Arlington VA

10/31/2025 $4.50 $103.50

SCRUGGS, KATHRYN M 
935 N Liberty St 
Arlington, VA 22205-1449

1.ARLINGTON E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Arlington VA

11/17/2025 $4.50 $108.00

SCRUGGS, KATHRYN M 
935 N Liberty St 
Arlington, VA 22205-1449

1.ARLINGTON E A 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Arlington VA

12/31/2025 $12.12 $120.12

SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE 
2330 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 2143 
Herndon, VA 20171-6194

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Herndon VA

12/16/2025 $3.00 $102.00

SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE 
2330 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 2143 
Herndon, VA 20171-6194

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Herndon VA

12/31/2025 $3.00 $105.00

SHEPHERD, MARJORIE W 
103 Oak Forest Cir 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1609

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/16/2025 $3.02 $102.68
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SHEPHERD, MARJORIE W 
103 Oak Forest Cir 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1609

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/31/2025 $3.02 $105.70

SIPE, HEATHER M 
1324 Noble St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-2632

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

10/16/2025 $12.00 $588.88

SIPE, HEATHER M 
1324 Noble St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-2632

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $600.88

SIPE, HEATHER M 
1324 Noble St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-2632

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

11/17/2025 $12.00 $612.88

SIPE, HEATHER M 
1324 Noble St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-2632

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $624.88

SIPE, HEATHER M 
1324 Noble St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-2632

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

12/16/2025 $12.00 $636.88

SIPE, HEATHER M 
1324 Noble St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-2632

1.VIRGINIA BEACH E A 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $648.88

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/06/2025 $15.00 $270.00

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/05/2025 $15.00 $285.00

SMITH, SONIA M 
1041 Nottoway St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3529

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/16/2025 $4.73 $141.66

SMITH, SONIA M 
1041 Nottoway St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3529

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/31/2025 $4.73 $146.39

SMITH, SONIA M 
1041 Nottoway St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3529

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/17/2025 $4.73 $151.12
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SMITH, SONIA M 
1041 Nottoway St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3529

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

11/28/2025 $4.73 $155.85

SMITH, SONIA M 
1041 Nottoway St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3529

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/16/2025 $4.73 $160.58

SMITH, SONIA M 
1041 Nottoway St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3529

1.CHESTERFIELD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/31/2025 $4.73 $165.31

SMITH, STEVEN T 
4118 Middle Ridge Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3226

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/28/2025 $7.20 $102.00

SMITH, STEVEN T 
4118 Middle Ridge Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3226

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/31/2025 $7.20 $109.20

Staib, Lisa C. 
10193 Castlewood Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-3033

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Oakton VA

10/15/2025 $10.00 $196.00

Staib, Lisa C. 
10193 Castlewood Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-3033

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Oakton VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $206.00

Staib, Lisa C. 
10193 Castlewood Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-3033

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Oakton VA

11/14/2025 $10.00 $216.00

Staib, Lisa C. 
10193 Castlewood Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-3033

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Oakton VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $226.00

Staib, Lisa C. 
10193 Castlewood Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-3033

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Oakton VA

12/15/2025 $10.00 $236.00

Staib, Lisa C. 
10193 Castlewood Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-3033

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Oakton VA

12/31/2025 $10.00 $246.00

SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.President 
3.Ashburn VA

10/16/2025 $20.00 $581.38
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SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.President 
3.Ashburn VA

11/17/2025 $20.00 $601.38

SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.LOUDOUN E A 
2.President 
3.Ashburn VA

12/16/2025 $20.00 $621.38

SWAIM, MARTHA S 
621 N Kenmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-2220

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.retired 
3.Arlington VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40

SWAIM, MARTHA S 
621 N Kenmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-2220

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.retired 
3.Arlington VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20

SWITZER, LOIS W 
5223 Old Fincastle Rd 
Fincastle, VA 24090-3654

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Certified 
3.Fincastle VA

11/06/2025 $20.00 $360.00

SWITZER, LOIS W 
5223 Old Fincastle Rd 
Fincastle, VA 24090-3654

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Certified 
3.Fincastle VA

12/05/2025 $20.00 $380.00

Terry, Barbeta  
705 Hancock Ave 
Apt A 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3344

1.Portsmouth Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/25/2025 $15.00 $150.00

Terry, Barbeta  
705 Hancock Ave 
Apt A 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3344

1.Portsmouth Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Portsmouth VA

11/25/2025 $15.00 $165.00

Terry, Barbeta  
705 Hancock Ave 
Apt A 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3344

1.Portsmouth Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Portsmouth VA

12/25/2025 $15.00 $180.00

Theut, Jennifer S 
6147 Ridgemont Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-1167

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Centreville VA

10/15/2025 $2.00 $101.90

Theut, Jennifer S 
6147 Ridgemont Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-1167

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Centreville VA

10/31/2025 $2.00 $103.90

Theut, Jennifer S 
6147 Ridgemont Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-1167

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Centreville VA

11/14/2025 $2.00 $105.90

33 of 50



The Virginia Education Association Fund 
for Children and Public Education 
(PAC-12-00379)

Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Theut, Jennifer S 
6147 Ridgemont Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-1167

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Centreville VA

11/28/2025 $2.00 $107.90

Theut, Jennifer S 
6147 Ridgemont Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-1167

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Centreville VA

12/15/2025 $2.00 $109.90

Theut, Jennifer S 
6147 Ridgemont Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-1167

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Centreville VA

12/31/2025 $2.00 $111.90

THOMPSON, RACHEL V 
418 Albin Dr 
Stephens City, VA 22655-5945

1.CLARKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Stephens City VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $158.00

THOMPSON, RACHEL V 
418 Albin Dr 
Stephens City, VA 22655-5945

1.CLARKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Stephens City VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $170.00

THOMPSON, RACHEL V 
418 Albin Dr 
Stephens City, VA 22655-5945

1.CLARKE E A 
2.Retired 
3.Stephens City VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $182.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.LOUDOUN RETIRED 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

11/06/2025 $10.00 $180.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.LOUDOUN RETIRED 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

12/05/2025 $10.00 $190.00

TREAR, KAREN R 
2171 Walnut Spring Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-1961

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg VA

11/06/2025 $7.00 $126.00

TREAR, KAREN R 
2171 Walnut Spring Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-1961

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Blacksburg VA

12/05/2025 $7.00 $133.00

TROLSEN, DEBORAH CLARK 
3730 Knollridge Rd 
Apt 308 
Salem, VA 24153-8813

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Salem VA

11/06/2025 $6.40 $115.20

TROLSEN, DEBORAH CLARK 
3730 Knollridge Rd 
Apt 308 
Salem, VA 24153-8813

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Salem VA

12/05/2025 $6.40 $121.60
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TROTTER, ANDREA A 
1262 Emerald Crest Dr 
Bedford, VA 24523-3213

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Bedford VA

10/16/2025 $20.00 $380.00

TROTTER, ANDREA A 
1262 Emerald Crest Dr 
Bedford, VA 24523-3213

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Bedford VA

10/31/2025 $20.00 $400.00

TROTTER, ANDREA A 
1262 Emerald Crest Dr 
Bedford, VA 24523-3213

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Bedford VA

11/17/2025 $20.00 $420.00

TROTTER, ANDREA A 
1262 Emerald Crest Dr 
Bedford, VA 24523-3213

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Bedford VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $440.00

TROTTER, ANDREA A 
1262 Emerald Crest Dr 
Bedford, VA 24523-3213

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Bedford VA

12/16/2025 $20.00 $460.00

TROTTER, ANDREA A 
1262 Emerald Crest Dr 
Bedford, VA 24523-3213

1.ALBEMARLE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Bedford VA

12/31/2025 $20.00 $480.00

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

11/06/2025 $20.00 $360.00

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

12/05/2025 $20.00 $380.00

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.STAFFORD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Garrisonville VA

11/06/2025 $20.00 $380.00

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.STAFFORD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Garrisonville VA

12/05/2025 $20.00 $400.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

11/06/2025 $15.00 $270.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

12/05/2025 $15.00 $285.00

35 of 50



The Virginia Education Association Fund 
for Children and Public Education 
(PAC-12-00379)

Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

WALKER, RYAN KENNETH 
9307 Lew Jones Rd 
Mc Kenney, VA 23872-2935

1.DINWIDDIE E A 
2.Educator 
3.Mc Kenney VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $102.00

WALLACE, MATTHEW D 
10259 Fountain Cir 
Manassas, VA 20110-2808

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/28/2025 $7.20 $102.00

WALLACE, MATTHEW D 
10259 Fountain Cir 
Manassas, VA 20110-2808

1.FAIRFAX E A 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $7.20 $109.20

WALTON, DOROTHY R 
1703 Galloway Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3121

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/06/2025 $20.00 $412.26

WALTON, DOROTHY R 
1703 Galloway Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3121

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/05/2025 $20.00 $432.26

Walton, Joanne  
10411 Ashcroft Way 
Fairfax, VA 22032-2603

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/12/2025 $20.00 $212.26

Walton, Joanne  
10411 Ashcroft Way 
Fairfax, VA 22032-2603

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2025 $20.00 $232.26

Walton, Joanne  
10411 Ashcroft Way 
Fairfax, VA 22032-2603

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/12/2025 $20.00 $252.26

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.NEWPORT NEWS E A 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

10/31/2025 $15.00 $165.00

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.NEWPORT NEWS E A 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

11/28/2025 $15.00 $180.00

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.NEWPORT NEWS E A 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

12/31/2025 $15.00 $195.00

WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Saltville VA

11/06/2025 $10.00 $180.00
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WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Saltville VA

12/05/2025 $10.00 $190.00

Weiskopf, Andrea  
43346 Greyswallow Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3756

1.LCPS 
2.educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/18/2025 $5.00 $200.00

Weiskopf, Andrea  
43346 Greyswallow Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3756

1.LCPS 
2.educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/18/2025 $5.00 $205.00

Weiskopf, Andrea  
43346 Greyswallow Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3756

1.LCPS 
2.educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/18/2025 $5.00 $210.00

WERNER, JOYCE P 
107 Olin Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-5314

1.CU RETIRED 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Newport News VA

11/06/2025 $8.80 $158.40

WERNER, JOYCE P 
107 Olin Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-5314

1.CU RETIRED 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Newport News VA

12/05/2025 $8.80 $167.20

Whitten, Stephen G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Retired 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

10/16/2025 $25.00 $475.00

Whitten, Stephen G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Retired 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

11/16/2025 $25.00 $500.00

Whitten, Stephen G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Retired 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

12/16/2025 $25.00 $525.00

WILLIAMS, SHANIQUA DENISE 
4441 Whitmer Dr 
Apt 5 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-2929

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.School counselor 
3.Winchester VA

10/16/2025 $3.33 $183.88

WILLIAMS, SHANIQUA DENISE 
4441 Whitmer Dr 
Apt 5 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-2929

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.School counselor 
3.Winchester VA

10/31/2025 $3.33 $187.21

WILLIAMS, SHANIQUA DENISE 
4441 Whitmer Dr 
Apt 5 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-2929

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.School counselor 
3.Winchester VA

11/17/2025 $3.33 $190.54
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WILLIAMS, SHANIQUA DENISE 
4441 Whitmer Dr 
Apt 5 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-2929

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.School counselor 
3.Winchester VA

11/28/2025 $3.33 $193.87

WILLIAMS, SHANIQUA DENISE 
4441 Whitmer Dr 
Apt 5 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-2929

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.School counselor 
3.Winchester VA

12/16/2025 $3.33 $197.20

WILLIAMS, SHANIQUA DENISE 
4441 Whitmer Dr 
Apt 5 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-2929

1.MANASSAS CITY E A 
2.School counselor 
3.Winchester VA

12/31/2025 $3.33 $200.53

Willingham, Alice  
610 Craghead St 
Apt 113 
Danville, VA 24541-1553

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/26/2025 $20.00 $110.00

Willingham, Alice  
610 Craghead St 
Apt 113 
Danville, VA 24541-1553

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/26/2025 $20.00 $130.00

Willingham, Alice  
610 Craghead St 
Apt 113 
Danville, VA 24541-1553

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/26/2025 $20.00 $150.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
2376 Owens Creek Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-2712

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Mineral VA

11/06/2025 $15.00 $240.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
2376 Owens Creek Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-2712

1.RETIRED LIFETIME 
2.Teacher 
3.Mineral VA

12/05/2025 $15.00 $255.00

Wilson, Evette L 
234 High St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3242

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Petersburg VA

10/15/2025 $30.00 $175.00

Wilson, Evette L 
234 High St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3242

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Petersburg VA

10/31/2025 $30.00 $205.00

Wilson, Evette L 
234 High St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3242

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Petersburg VA

11/14/2025 $30.00 $235.00

Wilson, Evette L 
234 High St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3242

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Petersburg VA

11/28/2025 $30.00 $265.00
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Wilson, Evette L 
234 High St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3242

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Petersburg VA

12/15/2025 $30.00 $295.00

Wilson, Evette L 
234 High St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3242

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Staff 
3.Petersburg VA

12/31/2025 $30.00 $325.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1.PULASKI E A 
2.Certified 
3.Pulaski VA

10/31/2025 $12.00 $132.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1.PULASKI E A 
2.Certified 
3.Pulaski VA

11/28/2025 $12.00 $144.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1.PULASKI E A 
2.Certified 
3.Pulaski VA

12/31/2025 $12.00 $156.00

Wiman, Earl Hunt 
128 Morton Mill Cir 
Nashville, TN 37221-6717

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.teacher 
3.Nashville TN

10/15/2025 $50.00 $754.80

Wiman, Earl Hunt 
128 Morton Mill Cir 
Nashville, TN 37221-6717

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.teacher 
3.Nashville TN

10/31/2025 $50.00 $804.80

Wiman, Earl Hunt 
128 Morton Mill Cir 
Nashville, TN 37221-6717

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.teacher 
3.Nashville TN

11/14/2025 $50.00 $854.80

Wiman, Earl Hunt 
128 Morton Mill Cir 
Nashville, TN 37221-6717

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.teacher 
3.Nashville TN

11/28/2025 $50.00 $904.80

Wiman, Earl Hunt 
128 Morton Mill Cir 
Nashville, TN 37221-6717

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.teacher 
3.Nashville TN

12/15/2025 $50.00 $954.80

Wiman, Earl Hunt 
128 Morton Mill Cir 
Nashville, TN 37221-6717

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.teacher 
3.Nashville TN

12/31/2025 $50.00 $1,004.80

WOINSKI, SHARON V 
1990 Cold Mountain Rd 
Radford, VA 24141-7036

1.RADFORD E A 
2.Educator 
3.Radford VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $102.00
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WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
# 23322 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/16/2025 $6.00 $200.95

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
# 23322 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/31/2025 $6.00 $206.95

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
# 23322 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/17/2025 $6.00 $212.95

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
# 23322 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/28/2025 $6.00 $218.95

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
# 23322 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/16/2025 $6.00 $224.95

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
# 23322 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.CHESAPEAKE E A 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/31/2025 $6.00 $230.95

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.FRANKLIN COUNTY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

10/31/2025 $13.64 $177.24

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.FRANKLIN COUNTY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

11/28/2025 $13.64 $190.88

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.FRANKLIN COUNTY E A 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

12/31/2025 $13.64 $204.52

WRIGHT, PAULA M 
216 Wyatt Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1447

1.FREDERICKSBURG E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

11/06/2025 $7.50 $120.00

WRIGHT, PAULA M 
216 Wyatt Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1447

1.FREDERICKSBURG E A 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/05/2025 $7.50 $127.50

Zeigler, Theresa Marie 
325 Lunaria Ln NW 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1203

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.UniServ Director 
3.Christiansburg VA

10/15/2025 $5.00 $150.00
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Zeigler, Theresa Marie 
325 Lunaria Ln NW 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1203

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.UniServ Director 
3.Christiansburg VA

10/31/2025 $5.00 $155.00

Zeigler, Theresa Marie 
325 Lunaria Ln NW 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1203

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.UniServ Director 
3.Christiansburg VA

11/14/2025 $5.00 $160.00

Zeigler, Theresa Marie 
325 Lunaria Ln NW 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1203

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.UniServ Director 
3.Christiansburg VA

11/28/2025 $5.00 $165.00

Zeigler, Theresa Marie 
325 Lunaria Ln NW 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1203

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.UniServ Director 
3.Christiansburg VA

12/15/2025 $5.00 $170.00

Zeigler, Theresa Marie 
325 Lunaria Ln NW 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1203

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.UniServ Director 
3.Christiansburg VA

12/31/2025 $5.00 $175.00

Total This Period $6,729.98
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Alfonso Lopez for Delegate 
PO Box 40366 
Arlington, VA 22204-7366

Contribution/Reception Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $2,500.00

Carnegie for Delegate 
300 George Washington Hwy N 
Chesapeake, VA 23323-1806

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00

Destiny for Virginia 
9962 Brook Rd 
Ste 671 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-6501

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $250.00

Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 
107 S West St 
# 152 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2824

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $250.00

For Delegate, Adele  
PO Box 5512 
Arlington, VA 22205-0012

Reception with Adele McClure/Scott Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Cat Porterfield 
1340 N Great Neck Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2268

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00

Friends of Cheryl Bubeck Smith 
754 Casual Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6914

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00

Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford St 
Ste 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2831

Reception/Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
14935 Deepwood Ln 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2601

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plz 
# 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1515

Reception/Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of May Nivar 
PO Box 3721 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3721

Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00

Friends of Rodney Nickens 
PO Box 15342 
Chesapeake, VA 23328-5342

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00

Friends of Stacey Carroll 
PO Box 215 
Stafford, VA 22555-0215

Campaign Contribuiton Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Michael Jones for Delegate 
PO Box 25174 
Richmond, VA 23260-5174

Reception/Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $500.00

Nicole Cole for Delegate 
10408 Courthouse Rd 
# 66 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1712

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $1,000.00

The Impact Center 
PO Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037-3842

Contribution Carol Bauer 10/14/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of May Nivar 
PO Box 3721 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3721

Contribution Carol Bauer 10/15/2025 $500.00

Alfonso Lopez for Delegate 
PO Box 40366 
Arlington, VA 22204-7366

Campaign Contribution/Reception Carol Bauer 10/29/2025 $500.00

Friends of May Nivar 
PO Box 3721 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3721

Campaign Contribution/Reception Carol Bauer 10/29/2025 $1,000.00

The Impact Center 
PO Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037-3842

Campaign Contribution Carol Bauer 10/29/2025 $2,500.00

Total This Period $23,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 143 $6,729.98

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 488 $4,780.53

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 631 $11,510.51

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $23,000.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $23,000.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $113,118.36

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $11,510.51

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $11,510.51

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $124,628.87

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$23,000.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $23,000.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $101,628.87

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $59,462.39

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $162,354.81

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $11,510.51

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $173,865.32

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $233,327.71

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $108,698.84

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$23,000.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $131,698.84

29. Ending Balance $101,628.87
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